MOTOBOMBAS
KPC KP-60

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

ASP_/IMP

CAUDAL MAXIMO
ALTURA MAXIMA
ASPIRACION MAXIMA
MEDIDAS (AN X LG X AL)
MODELO MOTOR
POTENCIA MAXIMA
CILINDRADA

PESO

2.5"/2"

43 m3

40 m

7 m
510x430x435 mm
KM178

4/3000 kW

296 cc

47 kg

KrPC
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